



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



PROJECT: RUSSELL PARK IMPROVEMENTS				\$ 536,934.00		\$ 548,096.07		\$ 589,631.80			
BID NO.: 2020/03				G. Sosa Construction, Inc.		The J.F. Will Company Inc.		JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.			
BID OPENING DATE: 05/05/2020				1435 Marsala Ave.		2640 Industrial Parkway, Suite 100		PO Box 2219			
				Santa Maria, Ca. 93458		Santa Maria, Ca. 93455		Nipomo, Ca. 93444			
REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 788272		Lic. # 793282		Lic. # 939644	
				UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT								
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 57,077.80	\$ 57,077.80	31,172.00	\$ 31,172.00	39,171.00	\$ 39,171.00	53,548.00	\$ 53,548.00
2	Earthwork and Subgrade Preparation	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	25,080.00	\$ 25,080.00	70,725.00	\$ 70,725.00	54,027.00	\$ 54,027.00
3	Demolition, Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	24,700.00	\$ 24,700.00	32,095.00	\$ 32,095.00	39,592.00	\$ 39,592.00
4	Electrical	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	102,385.60	\$ 102,385.60	93,078.00	\$ 93,078.00	75,050.00	\$ 75,050.00
5	42" Chain Link Fencing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	850.00	\$ 850.00	928.00	\$ 928.00	945.00	\$ 945.00
6	8' Chain Link Fencing	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	6,850.00	\$ 6,850.00	8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
7	8' Chain Link Fencing Gate	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	6,867.00	\$ 6,867.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,079.00	\$ 2,079.00
8	Site Amenities (Bollard And Drinking Fountain)	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	12,105.00	\$ 12,105.00	12,692.00	\$ 12,692.00
9	Playground Equipment Installation, Engineered Playground Wood Chips, Playground ADA Ramp, Grading and Drainage.	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	57,030.00	\$ 57,030.00	45,740.00	\$ 45,740.00	59,455.00	\$ 59,455.00
10	Concrete Tot Lot Curb, 6" Wide	240	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,680.00	48.00	\$ 11,520.00	52.00	\$ 12,480.00	23.10	\$ 5,544.00
11	4" and 6" Thick Standard Finished Concrete Flatwork	7,200	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 72,000.00	8.50	\$ 61,200.00	9.00	\$ 64,800.00	6.54	\$ 47,088.00
12	Installation of Structure, Utilities, Grading, and 6" Concrete Pad for Premanufactured Restroom Building	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	20,150.00	\$ 20,150.00	25,371.00	\$ 25,371.00	27,676.00	\$ 27,676.00
13	Decomposed Granite	300	TON	\$ 160.00	\$ 48,000.00	54.00	\$ 16,200.00	103.00	\$ 30,900.00	157.50	\$ 47,250.00
14	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	104,477.00	\$ 104,477.00	63,170.00	\$ 63,170.00	94,720.00	\$ 94,720.00
15	Soil Import, Soil Preparation and Mulching	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	25,162.00	\$ 25,162.00	15,200.00	\$ 15,200.00	32,097.00	\$ 32,097.00
16	36-Inch Box Trees	3	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	958.33	\$ 2,874.99	1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00
17	48-Inch Box Trees	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	1,780.00	\$ 1,780.00	2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00
18	15 Gallon Shrubs	12	EA	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	250.00	\$ 3,000.00	116.66	\$ 1,399.92	152.25	\$ 1,827.00
19	5 Gallon Shrubs	306	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,710.00	45.00	\$ 13,770.00	25.16	\$ 7,698.96	33.50	\$ 10,251.00
20	Turf Hydroseeding	35,440	SF	\$ 0.70	\$ 24,808.00	0.16	\$ 5,670.40	0.18	\$ 6,379.20	0.17	\$ 6,024.80
21	Plant Establishment	1	LS	\$ 12,938.67	\$ 12,938.67	9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	13,850.00	\$ 13,850.00	4,961.00	\$ 4,961.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 640,794.47</b>		<b>\$ 536,934.00</b>		<b>\$ 548,096.07</b>		<b>\$ 589,631.80</b>	
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>						<b>OTHER BIDS</b>					
Dorman Hydroseeding			Hydroseeding			Brough Construction, Inc.			\$ 596,152.00		
Central Coast Fence			Fencing			V. Lopez Jr. & Sons			\$ 688,189.00		
R Cameron Construction			Landscape and Irrigation			Raminha Construction Inc.			\$ 738,268.00		
Tartaglia Engineering-Civil			Survey			SW Construction, Inc.			\$ 793,250.60		
La Firma Inc.			Environmental Consulting and Contracting			Kinyon Construction			\$ 830,239.60		
Lee Wilson Electric			Electrical			C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc.			\$ 923,285.00		